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 4 10818 DUCHESNE  5District 28 T  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 10830 MONTICELLO  4District 28 T  1  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 1 10834 PLEASANT GROVE  3District 28 T  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 10846 BRYCE  6District 28 T  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 34 10847 CEDAR CITY  21District 28 T  8  8  55 2  0  0 4  4  1  1

 10 10850 EPHRAIM  7District 28 T  6  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 9 10851 ESCALANTE  7District 28 T  7  7  16 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 30 10855 GUNNISON VALLEY L C  8District 28 T  6  6  38 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 4 10856 HINCKLEY  6District 28 T  3  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 10857 HURRICANE  4District 28 T  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 10861 MILFORD  5District 28 T  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 10863 MONROE  7District 28 T  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 10866 NEPHI  7District 28 T  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 10867 PANGUITCH  6District 28 T  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 10868 PAROWAN  4District 28 T  4  4  9 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 9 10869 PAYSON  7District 28 T  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 10870 RICHFIELD  9District 28 T  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 66 10871 ST GEORGE  0District 28 T  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 10872 SALINA  5District 28 T  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 10874 WASHINGTON  8District 28 T  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 10876 ZION CANYON  13District 28 T  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 38288 GLENDALE LONG VALLEY  8District 28 T  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 38587 FOUNTAIN GREEN  4District 28 T  2  2  10 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 12 55367 MAYFIELD  9District 28 T  7  7  21 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 325  488 163
 24

 68  70  3  0  061 9  1  2
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